Commercial vehicle services self-serve

Review your tow operator rates

2345180 ONTARIO INC.

Review and update your active or pending tow operator rates.

Active rates

Y

Regions you offer tow services in

The regions you select will be used by the public to search online for a tow operator.

➤ View map to determine regions

Central	West	Eastern	North
Toronto/York/Simcoe	Waterloo	Ottawa	Northeast
Durham	London	Kingston	Northwest
Peel	Windsor		
Halton/407			
Hamilton/Niagara			
Save			
Start date (mm/dd/yyyy)			
01/20/2024			

Service	Unit of measure	Amount
Recovery – Labour: Specialized Labour, mechanic	per hour	\$ 250.00

Menu

Recovery – Labour: Specialized Labour,	per hour	\$ 250.00
scene		
supervisor/recovery coordinator/health and safety coordinator		

Recovery – Tow Trucks: Fixed boom, per hour

\$ 695.00

Recovery – Tow Trucks: Fixed boom, 35 tons	per hour	\$ 695.00
Towing: Basic tow, towed vehicle up to 4,536 kg GVWR	base rate	\$ 250.00
Recovery – Tow Trucks: Fixed boom, 30 tons	per hour	\$ 595.00
Recovery – Tow Trucks: Fixed boom, 25 tons	per hour	\$ 450.00
Recovery – Tow Trucks: Fixed boom, 20 tons	per hour	\$ 450.00
Recovery – Tow Trucks: Fixed boom, 15 tons	per hour	\$ 350.00
Recovery – Tow Trucks: Fixed boom, 10 tons	per hour	\$ 350.00
Towing: Basic tow, towed vehicle from 4,536.1 - 11,793 kg GVWR	base rate	\$ 1050.00
Towing: Basic Tow, towed vehicle more than 11,793 kg GVWR	base rate	\$ 1350.00
Towing: Extended Tow, towed vehicle up to 4,536 kg GVWR	per kilometre	\$ 5.50

Towing: Extended Tow, towed vehicle between 4,536.1 - 11,793 kg GVWR	per kilometre	\$ 8.50	
Towing: Extended Tow, towed vehicle more than 11,793 kg GVWR	per kilometre	\$ 9.50	

Towing: Standing-by, tow driver	per hour	\$ 195.00
Towing: En route travel	per kilometre	\$ 5.50
Recovery – Tow Trucks: Rotator boom, 75 tons or higher	per hour	\$ 1050.00
Recovery – Tow Trucks: Rotator boom, 70 tons	per hour	\$ 1050.00
Recovery – Tow Trucks: Rotator boom, 65 tons	per hour	\$ 950.00
Recovery – Tow Trucks: Rotator boom, 60 tons	per hour	\$ 950.00
Recovery – Tow Trucks: Rotator boom, 55 tons	per hour	\$ 850.00
Recovery – Tow Trucks: Rotator boom, 50 tons	per hour	\$ 850.00
Recovery – Tow Trucks: Rotator boom, 45 tons	per hour	\$ 850.00
Recovery – Tow Trucks: Rotator boom, 40 tons	per hour	\$ 850.00
Recovery – Tow Trucks: Fixed boom, 50 tons or higher	per hour	\$ 750.00

Recovery – Tow Trucks: Fixed boom, 45 tons	per hour	\$ 750.00	
Recovery – Tow Trucks: Tow truck - no certified capacity, boom capacity less than 10 tons, or flat bed that can tilt to load	per hour	\$ 325.00	

Recovery – Equipment: Air cushions	per event	\$ 12500.00
Recovery – Equipment: Lighting/Light stand	per event	\$ 395.00
Recovery – Equipment: Roll-off bin	per event	\$ 350.00
Recovery – Specialized vehicles: Backhoe loader	per hour	\$ 450.00
Recovery – Specialized vehicles: Front-end loader	per hour	\$ 395.00
Recovery – Specialized vehicles: Fork-lift	per hour	\$ 250.00
Recovery – Specialized vehicles: Skid steer	per hour	\$ 400.00
Recovery – Specialized vehicles: Underground extraction vehicle	per hour	\$ 450.00
Recovery – Specialized vehicles: Dump truck	per hour	\$ 395.00
Recovery – Specialized vehicles: Truck tractor	per hour	\$ 295.00
Recovery – Specialized vehicles: Flatbed trailer	per hour	\$ 300.00

Recovery – Specialized vehicles: Float trailer	per hour	\$ 350.00	
Recovery – Specialized vehicles: Van trailer	per hour	\$ 250.00	
Recovery – Support vehicles: Incident response vehicle with tools and materials	per hour	\$ 350.00	

Recovery – Support vehicles: Response vehicle with 360 degrees beacon/lamp	per hour	\$ 250.00
Recovery – Labour: Casual Labour	per hour	\$ 125.00
Recovery – Labour: Specialized Labour, rigger	per hour	\$ 175.00

To add a future dated rate or update an active rate. Click the button below.

Add or update rates

Pending rates

View your updated or future dated rates.

- You can update the start date and regions on an existing pending rate sheet.
- Only one rate sheet can be pending at a time.
- To update an existing pending rate, you must delete the entire rate sheet and add a new one.
- If you update an existing rate sheet, please note you must wait a minimum of 30 days before it becomes effective.

No rates are currently pending.

<u>Home</u>

Commercial vehicle services self-serve

Menu

Review your vehicle storage rates

2345180 ONTARIO INC.

Review and update your active or pending vehicle storage rates.

Storage location

Y

473033 COUNTY ROAD 11, ORANGEVILLE

Active rates

Start date (mm/dd/yyyy)

01/20/2024

Service	Unit of measure	Amount
After-hours access	per event	\$ 250.00
Indoor storage, vehicle length more than 12.5m	per day	\$ 230.00
Indoor storage, vehicle length from 6.51m to 12.5m	per day	\$ 250.00
Outdoor storage, vehicle length up to 6.5m	per day	\$ 150.00
Outdoor storage, vehicle length more	per day	\$ 295.00

than 12.5m

Outdoor storage, vehicle length from 6.51m to 12.5m	per day	\$ 200.00
Indoor storage, vehicle length up to 6.5m	per day	\$ 200.00

To add a future dated rate or update an active rate. Click the button below.

Pending rates

View your updated or future dated rates.

- You can update the start date on an existing pending rate sheet.
- Only one rate sheet can be pending at a time.
- To update an existing pending rate, you must delete the entire rate sheet and add a new one.
- If you are updating an existing rate sheet, please note you must wait a minimum of 30 days before it becomes effective.

No rates are currently pending.

Back to locations

Commercial vehicle services self-serve

Menu

Review your vehicle storage rates

2345180 ONTARIO INC.

Review and update your active or pending vehicle storage rates.

Storage location

Y

1385 - 1385 SHAWSON DR, MISSISSAUGA

Active rates

Start date (mm/dd/yyyy)

01/20/2024

Service	Unit of measure	Amount
After-hours access	per event	\$ 250.00
Indoor storage, vehicle length more than 12.5m	per day	\$ 230.00
Indoor storage, vehicle length from 6.51m to 12.5m	per day	\$ 250.00
Outdoor storage, vehicle length up to 6.5m	per day	\$ 150.00
Outdoor storage, vehicle length more	per day	\$ 295.00

than 12.5m

Outdoor storage, vehicle length from 6.51m to 12.5m	per day	\$ 200.00
Indoor storage, vehicle length up to 6.5m	per day	\$ 200.00

To add a future dated rate or update an active rate. Click the button below.

Pending rates

View your updated or future dated rates.

- You can update the start date on an existing pending rate sheet.
- Only one rate sheet can be pending at a time.
- To update an existing pending rate, you must delete the entire rate sheet and add a new one.
- If you are updating an existing rate sheet, please note you must wait a minimum of 30 days before it becomes effective.

No rates are currently pending.

Back to locations